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Development Planning Focus Areas

Position Name Phone Email Address

Development Planning Manager Dean Strachan 250-469-8470 dstrachan@kelowna.ca

Planner Specialist Kimberly Brunet 250-469-8637 kbrunet@kelowna.ca

Planner II Barbara Crawford 250-469-8586 bcrawford@kelowna.ca

Planner I Breanna Sartori 250-470-0641 bsartori@kelowna.ca

Environmental Coordinator Jamie Kouwenhoven 250-470-3183 jkouwenhoven@kelowna.ca

Position Name Phone Email Address

Development Planning Manager Trisa Atwood 250-469-8647 tatwood@kelowna.ca

Planner Specialist Adam Cseke 250-469-8608 acseke@kelowna.ca

Planner II Andrew Ferguson 250-469-8648 aferguson@kelowna.ca

Planner II Jason Issler 250-470-0659 jissler@kelowna.ca

Planner I Sara Skabowski 778-738-3427 sskabowski@kelowna.ca

Position Name Phone Email Address

Development Planning Manager Alex Kondor 250-469-8582 akondor@kelowna.ca

Planner II Tyler Caswell 250-469-8967 tcaswell@kelowna.ca

Planner I Alissa Cook 778-738-3418 acook@kelowna.ca

Development Engineer Technologist Corey Davis 250-469-8984 cdavis@kelowna.ca

Position Name Phone Email Address

Development Planning
Department Manager

Nola Kilmartin 250-470-3148 nkilmartin@kelowna.ca

Central

North

South

Inquiries that are addressed by this group include:
- New Plans and Plan Amendments
- Rezoning
- Subdivision Proposals
- Development Applications

Inquiries that are not addressed by this group include:
- Road Closures and Surplus Road Right-of-Way
- Building Permits

Please contact planninginfo@kelowna.ca for more
information
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